
 

 

 
Holiday Calendar 
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(*)Scheduled in lieu of observances of holiday(s) as indicated above. 
 

(**) Floating holiday. May be used on or after the observed day of the holiday, but prior to June 30, 2021.  Your 
request to use the holiday must be submitted to your department supervisor a minimum of one week in advance.  The 

holiday may be taken provided your department has enough coverage as identified by the department head. 
 

This calendar was reviewed and approved by the VSC-UP, VSCSF,  
Dean of Administration, Provost, Dean of Students, and President. 

Holiday Date Observed 

Independence Day 
 

Monday, July 4, 2022 

**Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 
  

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thanksgiving Day 
*Veterans Day   

 
Thursday, November 24, 2022 
Friday, November 25, 2022 
 

Winter Holiday  
*Lincoln’s Birthday 
*Christmas Eve 
*Christmas Day  
*Bennington Battle Day 
*Indigenous People’s Day (Columbus Day) 
*Martin Luther King Day 
*New Year’s Day 
 

   
Thursday, December 22, 2022 
Friday, December 23, 2022 
Monday, December 26, 2022 
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 
Thursday, December 29, 2022 
Friday, December 30, 2022 
 

**Town Meeting Day Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Spring Break 
*Washington’s Birthday 

Monday, April 3, 2023 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 


